
EN Official Journal of the European Communities 11.1.2002L 7/48

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 2419/2001 of 11 December 2001 laying down detailed rules
for applying the integrated administration and control system for certain Community aid schemes established by

Council Regulation (EC) No 3508/92

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 327 of 12 December 2001)

On page 29, Article 53(1), last line:

for: ‘… expire before 1 January 2001.’,

read: ‘… start before 1 January 2001.’


